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Aviators Youth Basketball Summer Session 2017

6th/5th Grade Boys Division 8th/7th Grade Boys Division 9th/12th Grade Boys Division
1.  Mentor Knights Nimmo 8.  Lawson Lawson 19.  Big Ballers
2.  Murphy Ac Krebs 9.  Euclid Randoms Powell 20.  NDCL
3.  Fighting Irish Kirschner 10.  GingerbreadmanSiem 21.  Uncle Drew's
4.  Mueller Mueller 11.  Vikings Lucianno 22.  Zubins
5.  NDCL Ricca 12.  Vikings 2 Rowan 23.  Run N Gun
6.  Mustangs Carrierro 13.  Wildcats Caine 24.  Cavs In 7
7.  Bombers House 14. Orange Ferrino 25.  Zombies

15.  Tunesquad Henderson 26.  Stealth Fighters House
16.  Irish Jamie
17.  Airstrike House

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________18.  Stingers House
11-Jun Sunday 12-Jun Monday June 14 Wednes

Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red
6:20 4 v 1 12 v 14 5:30 23 v 25 5:30 3 v 5 6 v 7
7:10 4 v 2 15 v 16 6:20 24 v 26 6:20 8 v 9 10 v 11

7:10 19 v 22 7:10 13 v 14 17 v 18
8:00 20 v 21

18-Jun Sunday 19-Jun Monday June 21 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red
NO GAMES 5:30 1 v 2 3 v 6 5:30 5 v 7 15 v 18

6:20 8 v 10 9 v 16 6:20 8 v 11 9 v 12
7:10 11 v 17 12 v 13 7:10 21 v 22 23 v 24
8:00 14 v 18 19 v 20

25-Jun Sunday 26-Jun Monday June 28 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red

5:30 4 v 3 1 v 7 5:30 8 v 12 10 v 18 5:30 1 v 3 2 v 7
6:20 4 v 5 2 v 6 6:20 9 v 14 13 v 17 6:20 5 v 6 23 v 25
7:10 10 v 17 13 v 15 7:10 15 v 16 20 v 22 7:10 11 v 9 24 v 26
8:00 11 v 18 12 v 16 8:00 25 v 26 19 v 21

2-Jul Sunday 3-Jul Monday July 5 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red
NO GAMES 5:30 1 v 5 2 v 3 5:30 15 v 17 8 v 14

6:20 6 v 7 10 v 14 6:20 16 v 18 9 v 13
7:10 8 v 13 24 v 25 7:10 21 v 25 22 v 23
8:00 19 v 22 20 v 26

9-Jul Sunday 10-Jul Monday July 12 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red

5:30 4 v 6 1 v 5 5:30 1 v 6 2 v 5 5:30 11 v 12 8 v 9
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6:20 4 v 7 3 v 7 6:20 17 v 18 10 v 12 6:20 16 V 17 14 V 15
7:10 10 V 16 11 V 15 7:10 20 V 25 13 V 14 7:10 19 V 24 20 V 26
8:00 19 V 23 21 V 24 8:00 22 V 26 21 V 23

16-Jul Sunday 17-Jul Monday July 19 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red

5:30 4 v 1 2 v 7 5:30 11 v 14 13 v 18 5:30 1 v 3 2 v 6
6:20 4 v 3 5 v 6 6:20 12 v 15 9v 16 6:20 5 v 7 8 v 17
7:10 8 v 15 9 v 10 7:10 21 v 25 10 v 17 7:10 19 v 26 20 v 24
8:00 19 v 25 20 v 21 8:00 22 v 24 23 v 26

23-Jul Sunday 24-Jul Monday July 26 Wednes
Blue Red Blue Red Blue Red

5:30 4 v 2 8 v 16 5:30 3 v 6 11 v 16 5:30 10v 18 3 v 5
6:20 4 v 7 9 v 15 6:20 1 v 2 14 v 18 6:20 25 v 26 20 v 22
7:10 10 v 13 12 v 17 7:10 12 v 13 21 v 22 7:10 19 v 21 23 v 25
8:00 20 v 23 21 v 24 8:00 19 v 20 23 v 24


